Cologne Mr. Wong
Mrs. Wong

Heidelberg Ms. Ho
Isabel Gelin

Netherlands Service Centre: 31-624971192

Area Contact

Netherlands 'Ms. Zhong
Netherlands 'Mr. Zhang

Austria Service Centre: 43-6765082068

Area Contact
Vienna Mr. Duan
Vienna Ms. Lee

England Service Centre

Area Contact

London Ms. Yu

Cambridge Mrs. Tao

Swiss
Area Contact
Zurich Ms. Ho

Tahiti Service Centre: +689-428375

Area Contact

287

0178-6082933
0178-9198745

06221-765647
06221-781725

Tel/Fax

064-971192
062-5561196

Tel/Fax

06649768198
06763107568

Tel/Fax

0798-4406734
01223-362978

Tel/Fax
0786-121080

Tel/Fax



